
ST. CHARLES PARISH 

PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BREAKFAST OPTIONS 
All Breakfast meals are served with  
your choice of Fruit or Fruit Juice. 

 
Daily options include:  

Cereal w/Graham Crackers  
Yogurt w/Tiger Bites 

Monday  
(selections rotate weekly) 

Pancake    Pancake on a Stick 
Parfait   Cheesy Grits 

Tuesday
Chicken Biscuit 

Wednesday 
St. Charley’s Cinnamon Roll 

Thursday 
Sausage Biscuit 

Friday  
(selections rotate weekly) 

French Toast Sticks  Muffin Choice  
Waffle  Fresh Donut 

 

Monday, March 4 
Popcorn Chicken 
Mashed Potatoes 

Broccoli Florets 
Garlic Knot 

Sliced Peaches 

Pizza 
Honey Island Chicken Sand. 
Asian Bar 
Turkey Sandwich 

Tuesday, March 5 
General Tso w/Noodles 

Stir Fry Veggies 
Asian Chopped Salad 
Pineapple w/Cherries 

DHS: Manager’s Choice 

Roast Beef Po-Boy 
Taco/Burrito Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Wednesday, March 6 
St. Charley’s Chili 

Steamed Corn 
Garden Salad 

Cornbread Poppers 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Pizza 
Loaded Totchos 
Pasta Bar 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Thursday, March 7 
          Chicken and Sausage    

Jambalaya 
White Beans 

Carrots, WW Roll 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 
Potato Bar 
Turkey Wrap 
         

Friday, March 8 
Fish Sticks 

Macaroni & Cheese 
Green Beans 

Cucumber/Tomato Salad 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Pizza 
Chicken Tenders w/Fries 
Hot Dog Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Friday, March 1 
Beef Pot Roast & Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 
Cal Blend Veggies 

WW Roll 
Pineapple Tidbits 

Pizza 
Fish Sticks w/Fries 
Hot Dog Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

If you are like a lot of teens, eating a healthy 
breakfast while you are rushing to get out the 

door in the morning can be a real hassle.   
This month, we’re celebrating National School 

Breakfast Week, March 4-8 -- which makes this a 
great time to try hassle-free Breakfast@School! 



Monday, March 11 
Chicken Alfredo Pasta 

Green Beans 
Steamed Carrots 

Garlic Knot 
Applesauce 

Pizza 
Sriracha Chicken Sand. 
Asian Bar 
Turkey Sandwich 

Tuesday, March 12 
Roasted Chicken 

Loaded Mashed Potatoes 
Steamed Corn 

Dinner Roll 
Pear Halves 

Carnita Sliders 
Taco/Burrito Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Wednesday, March 13 
Potato Soup 
Garlic Knot 

Garden Salad 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Pizza 
Loaded Totchos 
Pasta Bar 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Thursday, March 14 
Beef Teriyaki Dippers 

Steamed Rice 
Broccoli Florets 
Edamame, Roll 

Fresh Fruit Choice 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 
Potato Bar 
Turkey Wrap 

Friday, March 15 
Pastalaya 

Green Beans 
Garden Salad, Dinner Roll 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Pizza 
Fish Sticks w/Fries 
Hot Dog Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Monday, March 18 
Red Beans & Rice 

Seasoned Mustard Greens 
Steamed Carrots 

Cornbread 
Sliced Peaches 

Pizza 
Honey Island Chicken Sand. 
Asian Bar 
Turkey Sandwich 

Tuesday, March 19 
Italian Beef & Cheese Mac 

Tomato & Cucumber Salad 
Green Beans 
Garlic Bread 

Fresh Fruit Choice 

Roast Beef PoBoy 
Taco/Burrito Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Wednesday, March 20 
Shepherd’s Pie 
Peas & Carrots 

WW Roll 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Pizza 
Loaded Totchos 
Pasta Bar 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Thursday, March 21 
Turkey Stew w/ Rice 

Carrot Soufflé 
Steamed Cabbage 

Dinner Roll 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 
Potato Bar 
Turkey Wrap 

Friday, March 22 
Cheese Enchiladas  

                              (no chicken) 
Refried Beans, SW Corn 

Pineapple Tidbits 
  

Pizza 
BBQ Chicken w/Fries 
Hot Dog Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Monday, March 25 
Chicken Tenders 
Waffles w/Syrup 

Green Beans 
Carrots 

Applesauce 

Pizza 
Sriracha Chicken Sandwich 
Asian Bar 
Turkey  Sandwich 

Tuesday, March 26 
Orange Chicken/Fried Rice 

Broccoli Florets 
Asian Chopped Salad 

Fresh Fruit Choice 

Carnita Sliders 
Taco/Burrito Bar 
Sunbutter Sandwich 

Wednesday, March 27 
Chicken/Sausage Gumbo  

Steamed Rice, Crackers 
Okra & Tomato 

Potato Salad, Tomato Salad 
Fresh Fruit Choice 

Pizza 
Loaded Totchos 
Pasta Bar 
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Thursday, March 28 
Easter Brunch 
Scrambled Eggs 

Grits, Sausage 
Biscuit, Potato Coins 

Fresh Fruit Choice 

Hamburger/Cheeseburger 
Potato Bar 
Turkey Wrap 

Friday, March 29 


